LOUISIANA DISABILITY DETERMINATIONS SERVICES
STATE FISCAL YEAR TOTALS 2006/2007

MONTH

Jul-06
August
September
October
November
December
Jan-07
February
March
April

May

June

TOTALS
AVERAGE

Receipts

5,198
5,255
6,301
5,474
4,515
6,085
4,500
5,249
7,673
5,672
6,017
6,949

68,888
5,741

Increase/
Decrease
Receipts

-11.49%
1.10%
19.90%
-13.12%
-17.52%
34.77%
-26.05%
16.64%
46.18%
-26.08%
6.08%
15.49%

Dispositions

4,879
5,108
6,845
4,890
4,314
5,824
4,703
4,878
6,889
5,268
5,922
7,254

66,774
5,565

Increase/
Decrease
Dispositions

-24.39%
4.69%
34.01%
-28.56%
-11.78%
35.00%
-19.25%
3.72%
41.23%
-23.53%
12.41%
22.49%

Pending

13,257
13,159
12,285
12,576
12,518
12,640
12,331
12,599
13,276
13,591
13,577
13,146

154,955
12,913

Increase/
Decrease
Pending

0.72%
-0.74%
-6.64%

2.37%
-0.46%

0.97%
-2.44%

2.17%

5.37%

2.37%
-0.10%
-3.17%



